From (Person)	Abdul R	ahman	of	SPF			D	ate/Time	13062018
Estimated Cos			-	Bil	l to:				
OD (TP) WS		DD RES/EVA				Ina	wred:		QX 613D
at Workshop i		Sin	Sheng	Engineerin	19		Tel:_	68b	39595
of		3 Tech	Park	Chesunt	Tuas	Teck			
Policy No:					Claim No	:	HEN	1D/108	5/009/2018/0
Sum Insured:					Excess				
Make of Veh				The state of the s			D	.O.A	11.062018
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:		V 24 HRS W	V /		301.30 Susa		Ve	/	ndorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instr	nuction () Es	timate					
		3m - 0€			1/Tigh	nu2			DOF: 15-11-13
	120000000000000000000000000000000000000				7				
	QX 613.								
	UX 013.					-			

REF: CS	or	11960
THE SE		COE HIRY: 2620/AN
T	ASSIGNMENT	
rom. Date: 14 0	06 18 Veh No. 64 5753M	Yr Regn: Not / MM
stimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus Var	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	2 - 11 - 11
o Inspect Vehicle No: GY 57531	Make: McTsuhusHI L	
Workshop m/s Sin Steing Engine	reing Galour GREEN	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Workshop m/s Sin Steng Engine 3 Jeeh Park Crucent tuas	s tech park Sp. Reading 493352	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured	* Eng/No:	ויי בי משוח
oficy No.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	12024 OCOG72
laims No.	Gen. Cond: Good /Fafs/ Poor / E	
um Insured. Excess.	Steering: Worder / Jammed / Lea	
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Lea	
Take of Veh;	Modi : Nil S/Rim / STD A/Ri	185 R14C
ar I i	7	1021/150
(Policy Condition)	R:	LITA LANG LOUTOU LDIN LOUNE L
Remark: The veh had commenced its		LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	AWTONG
Bal, or Market Value:	Front	Rear R/Bal.
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes o		UBal. 6 mr
SIA / PR Seen. Consistent? : Yes of days Res.: Yes of		0.01. 14/66/18
ist. Nepolis	or No. Sunua held at S.A.	ISHENG
		O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		ols sur
Date: Person Contacted:	reflicie. IN 1 COT	Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Submit 2/5 \$ 3,200/ (\$ 1,949.50 Re	- / 6 days	
(\$ 1,949.50 Ru	d - 38%)	
SECTIVED.	2 2 JUN 2018	
RECEIVED	L H	
esterTime: File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 6	
22/06/13 Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	/ Survey Fee:
Data/Time File Raturn to?		Transportation
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)\$+R\$\$L
3	Interview (\$; Photos
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S 4/5 \$ 3,200/-	Weekand (\$	
TABLE &		720



Your Ref:

GY5753M

078

Our Ref:

AEMD/105/009/2018/QX613D

Date:

13 June 2018

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Div Police Logistics Department No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road Block 8 Old Police Academy #02-12 Singapore 298333

Tel: 64784840 Fax: 64784848

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01/02-25 Singapore 408933

Via Fax Only: 62564315

Dear Sir/Madam,

RTA ON 11 MAY 2018 INVOLVING GOVT VEHICLE QX613D AND THE OTHER VEHICLE GY5753M

We refer to the above matter.

- Please arrange for a Pre-Repair Inspection of vehicle no. GY5753M at M/s Sin Sheng Engrg Services of 3 Tech Park Cres, Tuas Tech Park, Singapore 638129.
- For appointment kindly contact Susan at Tel: 68639595/68636477.
- 4 Estimates were not provided by the workshop.
- 5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Abdul Rahman Accident Claims Officer for ASST DIRECTOR

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company Owner ID: 1196N

Vehicle Details

GY5753M Vehicle No.: Vehicle to be Exported: No 31 Dec 2018 Intended De-registration Date: Vehicle Make: MITSUBISHI L300 HR M

Vehicle Model: Primary Colour: White 2005 Manufacturing Year: 4D56KY1397 Engine No.:

JMAJNP15V5A000672 Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: \$14,031.00 Original Registration Date: 27 May 2005 27 May 2005 First Registration Date:

Transfer Count: 0 Actual ARF Paid: \$702.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

No PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 26 May 2020

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus COE Category:

5 COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid: \$28,234.00 \$7,923.00 COE Rebate Amount: **Total Rebate Amount:** \$7,923.00

Message

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Jun 2018

OK

MSSE18075969 / Sin Sheng Engineering Services - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/06/2018 09:43 SUBMITTED BY: Wang Sye Yuen

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

12/06/2018 09:43

Date Of Accident

11/06/2018 14:35

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG CTE (SLE)

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GY5753M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

Co Reg No

199001196N

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-64942833

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI

Model

L300 HR M-2.5 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

29004183

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

HO KAH MUN, IVAN

NRIC No

S9342864A

Date Of Birth

16/11/1993

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

13/01/2014

Driving Experience

4 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96501049

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 18

Address

BLK 624B WOODLANDS DRIVE 52 #09-17

Postcode

732624

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - LESSEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Police Station Address

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO. T/20180611/7015 :- I WAS DRIVING ON LANE 2 CTE (SLE) TOWARDS CITY, NEAR ANG MO KIO AVE 1 EXIT. ON LANE ONE FURTHER AHEAD THERE WAS A ROAD BLOCK ETC HOWEVER IN FRONT OF THE SPF VEHICLE THERE WAS STILL A LOT OF SPACE WHICH I DID NOT THINK HE NEED TO CHANGE THE LANE. I WAS DRIVING AT ABOUT 60-70KM/H AT THAT POINT OF TIME. HOWEVER THE SPF VEHICLE DID A SUDDEN LANE SWAP AND INTO A FULL BRAKING. I IMMEDIATELY BRAKE AFTER I SAW THE SIGNAL LIGHT BUT IT WAS TOO LATE.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

QX613 V

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

FORD

Details Of Properties

VEH B

Vehicle Category

GOVERNMENT

Name of Driver

MOHAMED FAISAL BIN MOHAMED NOOR

NRIC/Passport Number

S7600357B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 18

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

REAR LEFT PORTION

2

NAME:

.

GENDER:

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the person of the accident to speed up the claims process
- I have been must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will in strepresentation or withhousing of material facts may allow insurance are planned in repudiate policy liability.
- The insperand acceptance of this forming inturance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore. GIA: for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 2. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afforested.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and concern that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurers; who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers" I, the insurers Tawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposels) of
 - b) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (a) investigating the accident and/or my claims
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any engusies by me
 - (v) administering my claims line uding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering processing handling and/or dealing with my claims it ollectively the "Purposes";
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers hawvers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims mixtury for the purpose of fraud detection investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - to all discrets and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud regulators. Taw enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders



Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Trine

GY 575311



Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name NRICCEIN NO

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN

	2 TE (5, T)	
		-
000		17 GY 515319
		s. Ox 4-32
	18 J (e)	
	8	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

REFER TO PO	OLICE REPO	RT NO. T/2	0180611/	7015	
_					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

We declare the

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time An X Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder). Cate & Time .

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name NRIC/FIN No





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408885 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20180611/7015

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	e Report M 18 19.33	lade:	Vide Report No.: F/20180611/0127	Station Diary No
Informa	nte Particu	direction of the second	对于1000年的	MAINTEN STATE
	Informant MUN, IVA	N	Address: APT BLK 649 WOODLAN SINGAPORE 730649	DS RING ROAD #02-446
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9342864A		64A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96501049
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email: hokahmunivan@Hotmail.e	com
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 24 16/11/1993			Type of Informant: Driver	
Race Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Other car and light goods vehicle drivers nec		goods vehicle	Driving Licence Information Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Police Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/06/2018 02:35	Type of Location Straight Road
	PRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlled		Heavy

AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	ehicle Invo	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	SHOOT PRODUCTION	17 TON	Candition	No of Bossons
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passang
	Van		mistibushi	Green	Slightly	0
GY5753M	Vali				Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No 65470000

Report No. T/20160611/7015

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	HO KAH MUN, IVAN			ID No		S9342864A	
Related Vehicle	GY5753M (Van)			Contact No.		96501049	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL		
Divor A Marie	4	of receiving	Same In the Party	A ROAD	1.4		
Name	mohamed faisal bin	mohamed	noar	ID No		S7600357B	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NII	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL		
	nted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	of Injury	NII	·	

Brief Details.

I was driving on lane 2 Cte sle towards city, near ang mo kio ave 1 exit. On lane one further ahead the was a road block etc but however if front of the SPF vehicle there was still a lot of space which i did not think he need to change the lane. I was driving at about 60-70km/h at that point of time. However the SPF vehicle did a sudden lane swap and into a full braking. I immediately brake after i saw the signal light but it was too late.

Police Report





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180611/7015



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Informant: Signature Of Officer Recording The Report. The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is Not applicable required. Date/Time: Signature Of Interpreter. 11/06/2018 19:33 Not applicable Classification Of Case: Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN SULEIMAN Contact No.: 65476394



To Whom It May Concern

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SPF VEHICLE AND PRIVATE VEHICLE

If you wish to make any claim against Singapore Police Force resulting from a motor vehicle accident, you can write to:

SPF Accident Claim Section
Automotive Engineering & Management Division
Police Logistics Department
1 Mount Pleasant Road
Block 8 Old Police Academy
Singapore 298333

- Before you send your vehicle for repair, you can have your vehicle inspected by an appraiser appointed by the Singapore Police Force. If you wish to do so, you can contact the Officer-In-Charge of accident matters (Tel No: 64784840, Fax No: 64784848) to make the necessary arrangements.
- 3 When submitting your claim, please ensure that the following are enclosed:
 - a. Police report
 - b. Survey report (if any)
 - c. Repair Bill
 - d. Original Photographs of damage
- Nothing in this notice shall be treated as acceptance by the Singapore Police Force of any liability whatsoever for any damage sustained as the result of the accident in which your vehicle and the Police vehicle are involved.
- If your claim relates to personal injuries, please send your claim to:

The Attorney General Attorney General's Chambers 1 Upper Picking Street Singapore 058288

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No. : 6863-9595 Fax No. : 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD 59 SENOKO ROAD

SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Estimate: ES002506

Date : 13/06/2018 Vehicle Num. : GY5753M

Make/Model: MITSUBISHI L300-2005

Chassis/Eng#: JMAJNP15V5A000672/4D56KY1397

Accident Date: 11/06/2018

Claim No. : Reference :

Policy No.: 29004183

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
1.	1	NETT ITEMS : FRONT PANEL		1,750.00
2	1	CORNER PANEL PHS		12E 0000
2. 3.	i	HEADLAMP, RHS	935	675.00 X ***
4.	1			195.00
5.	1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING	10%	95.00
6. 7.	1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	U2.114.	40.00NE
7.	1	BUMPER	1641.50	245.00 XSv
8.	1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		55.00
9.	1	BUMPER SIDE, RH		33.00 y c
				3,855.00
		Nett Total S\$:		385.50
		10.00% Discount SS :		
				3,469.50
		LABOUR:		120.00
		TO REMOVE/REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		120.00
		TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR FR BODY		850.00
		TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS		650
		TO DISIVIAIVILE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONES TAKES		
		SPRAY PAINTING		650.00
				(CC)

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Estimate: ES002506

Date: 13/06/2018

Vehicle Num. : GY5753M

Make/Model: MITSUBISHI L300-2005

Chassis/Eng#: JMAJNP15V5A000672/4D56KY1397

Accident Date: 11/06/2018

Claim No.: Reference:

Policy No.: 29004183

Quantity

Particular

Unit Price Amount S\$

TOWING CHARGES

LOSS OF USE: 7 DAYS @ \$ 120/DAY

Labour Total S\$:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

40010068
6 days
45
14/06/18 @ 1210
Resy after reput

60.00

1,680.00

Total SS:

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation	Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
--------------------------	--

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION Ref : CS/SPF18010809/R1sbn2

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SINGAPORE POLICE

FORCE) 1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD BLK 8 OLD Date: 26-06-2018

POLICE ACADEMYSINGAPORE 298333



1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M			
	Insured Veh.	QX 613D	Veh. Inspected	GY 5753M			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2018/078	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	13/06/2018			
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI L300 HR M	c.c	2477			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2005			
	Chassis No.	JMAJNP15V5A000672	Colour	GREEN			
	Odometer	493352	Steering	IN ORDER			
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL			
	General	FAIR					
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre	185 R14C	AUSTONE	6 mm			
	L/H Front Tyre	185 R14C	AUSTONE	6 mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre	185 R14C	AUSTONE	6 mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre	185 R14C	AUSTONE	6 mm			
4.		Descri	ption of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S FRONT PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.					
5.		Gen	eral Information				
	Accident Date	11/06/2018	Inspection Date	14/06/2018			
	Survey held at	SIN SHENG ENGINEERING	SERVICES				
	111/2007	3 TECH PARK CRESCENT TUAS TECK PARK SINGAPORE 638129					
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.			
5b.			ate Days of Repair				
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 6 Working Days						



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GY 5753M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT PANEL (N)	BENT	1,750.00	1,750.00
1	CORNER PANEL,RHS (N)	BUCKLED	125.00	125.00
1	HEADLAMP,RHS (N)	SERVICEABLE	675.00	
1	SIGNAL LAMP,RHS (N)	BROKEN	195.00	195.00
1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING (N)	NECESSARY	95.00	95.00
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	BUMPER (N)	DEFORMED	675.00	675.00
1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	SERVICEABLE	245.00	
1	BUMPER SIDE,RH (N)	DEFORMED	55.00	55.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-385.50	-293.50
			3,469.50	2,641.50
	LABOUR		l pearer wea	account of
	TO REMOVE/REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		120.00	120.00
	TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR FR BODY.TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS.		850.00	650.0
	SPRAY PAINTING.		650.00	550.00
	TOWING CHARGES.		60.00	60.00
7-38			1,680.00	1,380.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,149.50	4,021.5
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			3,200.00

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18010809/R1sbn2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.